
First-Class Packages

Priority Mail

Priority Mail Express

12/17

12/18

12/23

USPS®

USPS Holiday Schedule

Ground Economy

Ground

Home Delivery

2Day & 2Day AM

Standard Overnight

12/09

12/15

12/15

12/22

12/23

Ground Shipping

3 Day Select

2nd Day Air

Next Day Air Services

Check UPS
12/21

12/22

12/23 

2021 HOLIDAY 
CARRIER SHIPPING 
DEADLINES

This 
holiday, 
be sure 
to ship 
by these 
dates

Global Shipping Program
Canada

United Kingdom

Australia

Germany

France 

Japan

UPS®

UPS Holiday Schedule

FedEx®

FedEx Holiday Schedule

eBay 
International 
Shipping 
Programs

eBay 
Domestic 
Shipping 
Programs

Follow this carrier table to help packages reach your 
buyers by December 25. 

12/06

12/06

11/22

12/06

12/06

12/03

12/06

12/07

11/16

11/26

11/30

11/19

12/17

eBay international standard delivery
Canada

United Kingdom

Australia

Germany

France

Japan

eBay standard envelope
eBay standard envelope

NOTE: Please check each carrier’s website for updates on delivery times if you are concerned 
about any delays. The dates listed above are guidelines provided by our carrier partners, but are 
not guaranteed. eBay will continue to monitor and publish significant changes affecting shipping 
channels due to issues such as weather or COVID-19.

https://about.usps.com/newsroom/national-releases/2021/1007-new-for-the-holidays-prices-shipping-rates-and-dates.htm
http://ups.com/ctc
https://pages.ebay.com/seller-center/shipping/ebay-global-shipping-program.html
https://www.ups.com/assets/resources/media/en_US/US_Days_of_Operation_Schedule.pdf
https://www.fedex.com/content/dam/fedex/us-united-states/shipping/images/Holiday-Last-Day-to-Ship.pdf
https://pages.ebay.com/seller-center/shipping/ebay-international-standard.html
https://pages.ebay.com/seller-center/shipping/ebay-standard-envelope.html

