ebay

2021 HOLIDAY
CARRIER SHIPPING
DEADLINES

This holiday, be sure to ship by these dates







Follow this carrier table to help packages reach your buyers by December 25.

USPS®	First-Class Packages	12/17
USPS Holiday Schedule	Priority Mail	12/18
22. 2 Holiday concadio	Priority Mail Express	12/23
UPS®	Ground Shipping	Check UPS
UPS Holiday Schedule	3 Day Select	12/21
	2nd Day Air	12/22
	Next Day Air Services	12/23
FedEx®	Ground Economy	12/09
FedEx Holiday Schedule	Ground	12/15
	Home Delivery	12/15
	2Day & 2Day AM	12/22
	Standard Overnight	12/23
eBay	eBay standard envelope	
Domestic Shipping Programs	eBay standard envelope	12/17

eBay International Shipping Programs

eBay international standard delivery

Canada	12/0
United Kingdom	12/07
Australia	11/16
Germany	11/26
France	11/30
Japan	11/19

Global Shipping Program

Canada	12/06
United Kingdom	12/06
Australia	11/22
Germany	12/06
France	12/06
Japan	12/03

NOTE: Please check each carrier's website for updates on delivery times if you are concerned about any delays. The dates listed above are guidelines provided by our carrier partners, but are not guaranteed. eBay will continue to monitor and publish significant changes affecting shipping channels due to issues such as weather or COVID-19.